

## **2025 Humor to Fight the Tumor** Saturday, September 6, 2025

## **Sponsorship Form**

## Thank you for your support.

We appreciate your support of Humor to Fight the Tumor. Please take a moment to provide your sponsorship preference. ☐ Presenting sponsor: \$25,000 ☐ Gold sponsor: \$3,000 ☐ Diamond sponsor: \$10,000 ☐ Silver sponsor: \$1,500 ☐ Platinum sponsor: \$5,000 ☐ Friends: \$500 Enclosed is my check payable to Humor to Fight the Tumor Foundation: \$ Sponsorships are tax deductible, minus the fair market value of any complimentary event tickets. Company/individual name: \_ City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_ ZIP: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Fax: \_\_\_\_\_ E-mail: \_\_\_\_\_ Website: \_\_\_\_ Company/individual name as you would like it printed (if different from above): I do not wish to be a signature-level sponsor. However, please accept my donation of: \$

## Please return this form by July 14, 2025 via mail to:

Christina Saunders, Executive Director 4736 10th Avenue South Minneapolis, MN 55407 612-790-4533 christinaes@gmail.com

All donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Humor to Fight the Tumor Foundation Tax ID: 46-3143612

